ESC Dirt-Rider’s

Dirt-Riders Herbst-Enduro
Enduro Sorge-Settendorf 3.300 Km .._._.
Lauf 10/06/07 12:00. .
Rennen (3:00:00 Zeit)

Runde  Rundenzeit Diff. Tageszeit Runde  Rundenzeit Diff. Tageszeit Runde  Rundenzeit Diff. Tageszeit
1 10:03.271 +1:12.770 12:31:49.461 7 10:51.625 +38.773 13:52:13.448
(336) Wolfgang KrauBe 2 13:35.834 +4:45.333 12:45:25.295 8 10:25.971 +13.119 14:02:39.419
1 9:20.412 +59.893 12:36:00.424 3 14:25.244 +5:34.743 12:59:50.539 9 10:42.440 +29.588 14:13:21.859
9:26.212 +1:05.693 12:45:26.636 4 13:38.228 +4:47.727 13:13:28.767 10 17:04.674 +6:51.822 14:30:26.533
3 8:55.409 +34.890 12:54:22.045 5 9:37.050 +46.549 13:23:05.817 11 10:12.852 - 14:40:39.385
4 8:48.890 +28.371 13:03:10.935 6 9:49.414 +58.913 13:32:55.231 12 10:54.533 +41.681 14:51:33.918
5 8:41.468 +20.949 13:11:52.403 7 10:07.919 +1:17.418 13:43:03.150 13 13:12.457 +2:59.605 15:04:46.375
6 9:17.070 +56.551 13:21:09.473 8 9:17.076 +26.575 13:52:20.226
7 26:39.082  +18:18.563 13:47:48.555 9 20:42.915  +11:52.414 14:13:03.141 (15) Rene Halbauer
8 8:34.249 +13.730 13:56:22.804 10 9:21.361 +30.860 14:22:24.502 1 8:40.794 +1:31.305 12:35:43.167
9 9:04.592 +44.073 14:05:27.396 11 9:19.301 +28.800 14:31:43.803 2 7:52.195 +42.706 12:43:35.362
10 8:54.014 +33.495 14:14:21.410 12 11:25.583 +2:35.082 14:43:09.386 3 10:57.964 +3:48.475 12:54:33.326
11 8:52.866 +32.347 14:23:14.276 13 8:50.501 - 14:51:59.887 4 9:23.262 +2:13.773 13:03:56.588
12 19:22.300  +11:01.781 14:42:36.576 5 35:05.287  +27:55.798 13:39:01.875
13 8:33.075 +12.556 14:51:09.651 (99) Andreas Bock 6 7:12.085 +2.596 13:46:13.960
14 8:20.519 - 14:59:30.170 1 10:12.508 +1:37.441 12:36:10.158 7 18:25.129  +11:15.640 14:04:39.089
15 8:27.293 +6.774 15:07:57.463 2 10:12.336 +1:37.269 12:46:22.494 8 7:09.489 - 14:11:48.578
3 10:05.029 +1:29.962 12:56:27.523 9 10:33.145 +3:23.656 14:22:21.723
(913) Ronny FrieB 4 11:22.672 +2:47.605 13:07:50.195 10 7:11.309 +1.820 14:29:33.032
1 8:47.195 +1:02.589 12:32:45.214 5 9:28.898 +53.831 13:17:19.093 11 25:10.292  +18:00.803 14:54:43.324
8:36.355 +51.749 12:41:21.569 6 11:04.809 +2:29.742 13:28:23.902 12 7:10.569 +1.080 15:01:53.893
3 9:01.716 +1:17.110 12:50:23.285 7 9:21.170 +46.103 13:37:45.072 13 8:28.704 +1:19.215 15:10:22.597
4 9:32.483 +1:47.877 12:59:55.768 8 15:55.405 +7:20.338 13:53:40.477
5 9:33.510  +1:48.904 13:09:29.278 9 9:04.249 +29.182 14:02:44.726 (82) Mario Ebersbach
6 10:43.233 +2:58.627 13:20:12.511 10 11:51.073 +3:16.006 14:14:35.799 1 13:07.935 +4:42.430 12:36:35.856
7 9:32.103 +1:47.497 13:29:44.614 11 9:11.439 +36.372 14:23:47.238 2 10:10.549 +1:45.044 12:46:46.405
8 8:41.729 +57.123 13:38:26.343 12 20:11.550 +11:36.483 14:43:58.788 3 20:58.174 +12:32.669 13:07:44.579
9 8:41.845 +57.239 13:47:08.188 13 8:35.067 | - 14:52:33.855 4 8:35.915 +10.410 13:16:20.494
10 14:58.114  +7:13.508 14:02:06.302 5 13:32.287 +5:06.782 13:29:52.781
11 8:08.645 +24.039 14:10:14.947 (124) Johannes Oschatz 6 8:40.210 +14.705 13:38:32.991
12 8:12.895 +28.289 14:18:27.842 1 9:20.858 +15.397 12:32:10.783 7 30:04.189  +21:38.684 14:08:37.180
13 20:30.081  +12:45.475 14:38:57.923 2 11:52.283 +2:46.822 12:44:03.066 8 8:25.505 - 14:17:02.685
14 7:44.606 - 14:46:42.529 3 9:31.183 +25.722 12:53:34.249 9 8:35.165 +9.660 14:25:37.850
4 9:47.740 +42.279 13:03:21.989 10 16:52.483 +8:26.978 14:42:30.333
(1) Andre Lange 5 9:34.048 +28.587 13:12:56.037 11 8:31.523 +6.018 14:51:01.856
1 10:21.477 +2:08.027 12:35:48.810 6 12:52.701 +3:47.240 13:25:48.738 12 8:59.826 +34.321 15:00:01.682
10:01.036 +1:47.586 12:45:49.846 7 9:58.710 +53.249 13:35:47.448 13 10:40.809 +2:15.304 15:10:42.491
3 12:28.441 +4:14.991 12:58:18.287 8 13:00.561 +3:55.100 13:48:48.009
4 9:50.384  +1:36.934 13:08:08.671 9 26:46.065  +17:40.604 14:15:34.074 (24) Kai Halbauer
5 9:51.348 +1:37.898 13:18:00.019 10 10:48.054 +1:42.593 14:26:22.128 1 13:34.851 +6:23.175 12:40:26.679
6 9:36.200 +1:22.750 13:27:36.219 1 11:28.014 +2:22.553 14:37:50.142 2 7:29.573 +17.897 12:47:56.252
7 9:55.817 +1:42.367 13:37:32.036 12 9:12.441 +6.980 14:47:02.583 3 9:17.343 +2:05.667 12:57:13.595
8 8:57.418 +43.968 13:46:29.454 13 9:05.461 | - 14:56:08.044 4 25:26.275  +18:14.599 13:22:39.870
9 15:10.603 +6:57.153 14:01:40.057 5 12:26.674 +5:14.998 13:35:06.544
10 9:05.187 +51.737 14:10:45.244 (11) Martin Kradorf 6 10:00.955 +2:49.279 13:45:07.499
11 8:35.935 +22.485 14:19:21.179 1 8:57.241 +1:20.016 12:31:45.416 7 7:15.581 +3.905 13:52:23.080
12 10:26.023 +2:12.573 14:29:47.202 2 9:14.822 +1:37.597 12:41:00.238 8 20:54.708  +13:43.032 14:13:17.788
13 14:49.096  +6:35.646 14:44:36.298 3 8:56.607  +1:19.382 12:49:56.845 9 7:11.676 - 14:20:29.464
14 8:13.450 - 14:52:49.748 4 18:01.456  +10:24.231 13:07:58.301 10 10:31.017 +3:19.341 14:31:00.481
5 8:07.331 +30.106 13:16:05.632 11 7:28.320 +16.644 14:38:28.801
(525) Tony Hagenau 6 18:40.708  +11:03.483 13:34:46.340 12 24:11.683  +17:00.007 15:02:40.484
1 10:18.480 +2:30.268 12:33:23.190 7 8:21.035 +43.810 13:43:07.375 13 10:10.138 +2:58.462 15:12:50.622
8:05.134 +16.922 12:41:28.324 8 20:58.938 +13:21.713 14:04:06.313
3 16:17.557  +8:29.345 12:57:45.881 9 _ 7:37.225 | - 14:11:43.538 (515) Dirk Schafer
4 8:11.949 +23.737 13:05:57.830 10 23:20.517 +15:43.292 14:35:04.055 1 10:41.979 +1:33.203 12:36:18.799
5 17:01.745  +9:13.533 13:22:59.575 11 7:46.032 +8.807 14:42:50.087 2 9:32.480 +23.704 12:45:51.279
6 9:02.323 +1:14.111 13:32:01.898 12 12:40.412 +5:03.187 14:55:30.499 3 10:09.029 +1:00.253 12:56:00.308
7 14:17.560  +6:29.348 13:46:19.458 13 7:56.106 +18.881 15:03:26.605 4 9:23.490 +14.714 13:05:23.798
8 9:59.587 +2:11.375 13:56:19.045 5 9:49.631 +40.855 13:15:13.429
9 15:55.121 +8:06.909 14:12:14.166 (6) Jens Pensold 6 14:53.550 +5:44.774 13:30:06.979
10 7:48.212 - 14:20:02.378 1 11:38.383 +1:25.531 12:35:28.613 7 9:08.776 - 13:39:15.755
11 9:25.298 +1:37.086 14:29:27.676 2 14:04.429 +3:51.577 12:49:33.042 8 9:20.161 +11.385 13:48:35.916
12 8:59.660 +1:11.448 14:38:27.336 3 14:54.634 +4:41.782 13:04:27.676 9 9:14.903 +6.127 13:57:50.819
13 13:20.526 +5:32.314 14:51:47.862 4 10:54.592 +41.740 13:15:22.268 10 9:35.950 +27.174 14:07:26.769
5 11:25.123 +1:12.271 13:26:47.391 11 19:16.048  +10:07.272 14:26:42.817
(111) Rico Schobert 6 14:34.432 +4:21.580 13:41:21.823 12 9:10.548 +1.772 14:35:53.365
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ESC Dirt-Rider’s

IDirt-Riders Herbst-Enduro

Enduro

Lauf

Rennen (3:00:00 Zeit)

Sorge-Settendorf 3.300 Km

10/06/07 12:00.

Runde Rundenzeit Diff. Tageszeit
(8) Mario Haberer
1 8:47.103 +1.893 12:32:58.957
2 12:07.227 +3:22.017 12:45:06.184
3 9:34.788 +49.578 12:54:40.972
4 9:10.445 +25.235 13:03:51.417
5 8:45.210 - 13:12:36.627
6 8:59.218 +14.008 13:21:35.845
7 12:08.177 +3:22.967 13:33:44.022
8 9:10.229 +25.019 13:42:54.251
9 10:53.952 +2:08.742 13:53:48.203
10 27:36.479  +18:51.269 14:21:24.682
11 9:48.663 +1:03.453 14:31:13.345
12 9:43.855 +58.645 14:40:57.200
(227) Frank Schirer
1 9:44.232 +1:51.164 12:36:25.292
2 19:59.843  +12:06.775 12:56:25.135
3 8:13.165 +20.097 13:04:38.300
4 7:53.068 - 13:12:31.368
5 8:09.648 +16.580 13:20:41.016
6 19:12.190  +11:19.122 13:39:53.206
7 7:53.716 +0.648 13:47:46.922
8 23:44.664  +15:51.596 14:11:31.586
9 20:51.918  +12:58.850 14:32:23.504
10 8:34.861 +41.793 14:40:58.365
11 12:35.959 +4:42.891 14:53:34.324
12 8:12.315 +19.247 15:01:46.639
(7) Roy Ludwig
1 8:20.467 +1:13.782 12:32:46.712
2 7:55.581 +48.896 12:40:42.293
3 7:57.101 +50.416 12:48:39.394
4 26:46.064  +19:39.379 13:15:25.458
5 7:20.131 +13.446 13:22:45.589
6 9:27.969 +2:21.284 13:32:13.558
7 8:03.925 +57.240 13:40:17.483
8 28:00.514  +20:53.829 14:08:17.997
9 7:06.685 - 14:15:24.682
10 19:43.049  +12:36.364 14:35:07.731
11 8:05.549 +58.864 14:43:13.280
12 19:21.969  +12:15.284 15:02:35.249
(3) Andre Skazel
1 9:33.778 | - 12:36:34.625
2 9:56.352 +22.574 12:46:30.977
3 17:13.604 +7:39.826 13:03:44.581
4 11:51.143 +2:17.365 13:15:35.724
5 19:40.721  +10:06.943 13:35:16.445
6 18:26.319 +8:52.541 13:53:42.764
7 9:51.455 +17.677 14:03:34.219
8 25:07.791  +15:34.013 14:28:42.010
9 9:39.458 +5.680 14:38:21.468
10 19:14.297 +9:40.519 14:57:35.765
11 9:37.410 +3.632 15:07:13.175
(662) Lars Schirmer
1 10:25.716 +35.455 12:35:34.802
2 10:42.962 +52.701 12:46:17.764
3 10:45.567 +55.306 12:57:03.331
4 19:57.427  +10:07.166 13:17:00.758
5 9:50.261 - 13:26:51.019
6 11:33.614 +1:43.353 13:38:24.633
7 17:44.806 +7:54.545 13:56:09.439
8 10:28.940 +38.679 14:06:38.379
9 17:00.555 +7:10.294 14:23:38.934

Runde Rundenzeit Diff. Tageszeit
(4) Rainer Patzer
1 11:58.085 +2:46.469 12:38:35.528
2 9:11.616 - 12:47:47.144
3 20:37.809  +11:26.193 13:08:24.953
4 27:19.589  +18:07.973 13:35:44.542
5 9:46.433 +34.817 13:45:30.975
6 11:04.350 +1:52.734 13:56:35.325
7 9:55.550 +43.934 14:06:30.875
8 19:01.150 +9:49.534 14:25:32.025
9 9:44.166 +32.550 14:35:16.191
(49) Michael Goldner
1 10:41.612 - 12:40:40.586
2 11:43.024 +1:01.412 12:52:23.610
3 12:11.389 +1:29.777 13:04:34.999
4 28:51.560  +18:09.948 13:33:26.559
5 12:22.827 +1:41.215 13:45:49.386
6 21:34.847  +10:53.235 14:07:24.233
7 11:23.250 +41.638 14:18:47.483
8 33:03.605  +22:21.993 14:51:51.088
9 11:48.600 +1:06.988 15:03:39.688
(317) Norman Wohlfeld
1 12:19.623 +13.534 12:40:36.053
2 17:50.782 +5:44.693 12:58:26.835
3 12:48.059 +41.970 13:11:14.894
4 12:34.798 +28.709 13:23:49.692
5 21:37.703 +9:31.614 13:45:27.395
6 23:26.235  +11:20.146 14:08:53.630
7 12:06.089 - 14:20:59.719
(14) Maik Gorner
1 1:02:11.745  +53:29.591 13:26:31.078
2 8:42.154 - 13:35:13.232
3 8:47.576 +5.422 13:44:00.808
4 9:13.255 +31.101 13:53:14.063
5 8:42.617 +0.463 14:01:56.680
6 9:58.181 +1:16.027 14:11:54.861
7 17:30.406 +8:48.252 14:29:25.267
(640) Steffen Walther
1 20:00.783  +10:09.449 12:49:48.519
20:59.190  +11:07.856 13:10:47.709
3 32:13.094  +22:21.760 13:43:00.803
4 10:19.834 +28.500 13:53:20.637
5 24:14.630  +14:23.296 14:17:35.267
6 9:51.334 - 14:27:26.601
7 30:44.024  +20:52.690 14:58:10.625
(12) Eric Schlicksbier
1 12:48.476 +24.238 12:39:24.221
2 12:24.238 - 12:51:48.459
3 15:06.952 +2:42.714 13:06:55.411
4 19:18.875 +6:54.637 13:26:14.286
(221) Richard Heinicke
1 15:36.491 | - 12:39:32.255
2 20:15.996 +4:39.505 12:59:48.251
(490) Bernhard Ludwig
1 16:30.240 - 12:47:15.600
2 23:03.208 +6:32.968 13:10:18.808
(5) Thomas Arnold
1 17:10.340 | - 12:47:24.217

_
_H

Runde Rundenzeit Diff. Tageszeit
2 42:47.485  +25:37.145 13:30:11.702
(2) Michael Richter
1 \ 12:02.041 - 12:41:57.159
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